产品规格书
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
制定 Edit:
王曲 2021.9.16
产品名称 Product name:
TJC1507
中国·浙江省乐清市虹桥镇幸福东路 1098号
合兴工业园

RoHS
SIZE ***mm×***mm×***mm
TJC1507系列命名规则
TJC1507 series naming conventions
1. DIP Header
TJC1507-nADK *(**-*), TJC1507-nAWJK *(**-*)
TJC1507 – n A * * * (** * -* )
Flammability: None···UL94 V-0
Material:1···PA66+GF
Color: NL···Natural, BK···Black,
Glow wire: None···normal, GW···GWT 750℃
Structure mark: None···Standard, D···With boss, J···With PCB stabilizer,
K···With kink
Installation direction: None···Top entry type, W···Side entry type
Product category: A···Header
No. of circuits: 2~20
Series name
2. SMT Header
TJC1507-nABD(**-*),TJC1507-2×nABD(**-*)
TJC1507 – 2× n A * * (** * -* )
Flammability: None···UL94 V-0
Material: 4···PA4T+GF,5···LCP+GF
Color: NL···Natural
Structure mark: None···Standard, D···With boss
Installation direction: None···Top entry type, B···SMT connector
Product category: A···Header
No. of circuits: ABD···3~10,12,14,20; 2×nABD···11~18,20
Number of rows: None···Single row, 2×···2 rows
Series name
3. Receptacle
TJC1507-nYI *(**-*)
TJC1507 – n Y I * (** * -* )
Flammability: None···UL94 V-0
Material: 1···PA66+GF
Color: NL···Natural,BK···Black
Glow wire: None···normal, GW···GWT 750℃
I: IDC connector
Product category: Y···Housing
No. of circuits:6~8,13~17,20
Series name
4. Relay
TJC1507-nRP *(**-*)
TJC1507 – n R P (** * -* )
Flammability: None···UL94 V-0
Material: None···PA66